
PACEMAKERS DRAGWAY PARK 2019 SCHEDULE
some additional events may be added.

ALL SATURDAY MAZZA ET SERIES EVENT FEATURE SUMMIT FAST 4 program!
MAY

Saturday, May 4, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET SERIES 1 Jrs @ 11:00am Big Cars @ 2:00pm 

Sunday, May 5, 2019 LADIES ONLY HORSEPOWER HONEYS TRACK DAY

Saturday, May 11, 2019 MAZZA'S ET SERIES #2 no jr PLUS KCH KNOX GRUDGE CHARITY & POWERWHEELS

Saturday, May 18, 2019  JR & MAZZA'S ET SERIES #3  Jrs@11:00am Big Cars @2:00pm

Friday, May 24, 2019 GAD GREAT AMERICAN MOTORS DAY 12-5 TEST TUNE AND GRUDGE 5PM-

Saturday, May 25, 2019 MOFC AM  HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS 4:00-?

Sunday, May 26, 2019 MOFC/UFO FORD POWERED DAY

Friday, May 31, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND GAMBLERS + HPH RACE (LADIES RACE)

JUNE

Saturday, June 1, 2019 JR & MAZZA'A ET SERIES #4 Jrs @ 11:00am Big Cars @ 2:00pm

Sunday, June 2, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET EVENT#5  9:00AM-?

Saturday, June 8, 2019 (MOFC IN THE AM) INDEPENDENT MTS BIKE NIGHT $2500 BIKE SHOOTOUT

Saturday, June 15, 2019 HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS 4:00-?

Friday, June 21, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND $1,000 GAMBLERS RACE

Saturday, June 22, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET #6 @ 11am Big Cars @ 2:00pm CENTRAL OHIO SERIES EVENT  w/NTR

Sunday, June 23, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET EVENT#7  9:00AM-? (JR DRGASTER CHALLENGE)

Saturday, June 29, 2019 HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS 4:00-? HPH EVENT

JULY

Saturday, July 6, 2019 TBA

Friday, July 12, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND GAMBLERS PLUS HPH (LADIES EVENT)

Saturday, July 13, 2019 MAZZA'S ET SERIES #8 no jr 3:00pm Start PLUS UMTR #1 (Stick Shift)

Friday, July 19, 2019 TEST TUNE AND GRUDGE EVENT 5-?

Saturday, July 20, 2019 MOFC IN AM  then TRUCK/ATV/SIDE x SIDE EVENT 5:00-?

Saturday, July 27, 2019 TBA

AUGUST

Friday, August 2, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND $1,000 GAMBLERS

Saturday, August 3, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET EVENT #9 ALL ACCESS WALLY RACE  Jrs @ 10AM BIG CARS AT 2

Sunday, August 4, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET EVENT #10 9:00AM START

Friday, August 9, 2019 CLOSED

Saturday, August 10, 2019 CLOSED

Friday, August 16, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND GAMBLERS HPH (LADIES EVENT)

Saturday, August 17, 2019 JR & MAZZA'S ET EVENT #11 Jrs @ 10 am (FINAL POINTS BEFORE INDY) TRICK FLOW TRIPLE PLAY

Saturday, August 24, 2019 TRUCK/ATV/SIDE x SIDE EVENT 5:00-?

Friday, August 30, 2019 WORKING MAN NATIONALS FRIDAY NIGHT TTG GATES OPEN @3:00PM

Saturday, August 31, 2019 WORKING MAN NATIONALS 2500 to Win Box and 2500 to Win NOBox



SEPTEMBER

Sunday, September 1, 2019 WORKING MAN NATIONALS 2500 to Win Box and 2500 to Win NOBox

Sunday NoBox 2500 is Dick Rudrick Memorial with Special Awards

Monday, September 2, 2019 RAIN DATE for WORKING MAN NATIONALS

Saturday, September 7, 2019 MOFC/UFO FORD POWERED EVENT

Saturday, September 14, 2019 CLOSED FOR SUMMIT ET BRACKET FINALS @ INDY

Friday, September 20, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT TEST TUNE AND GAMBLERS

Saturday, September 21, 2019 MAZZA'S ET #12  (NO JRS) NOON START ET MADNESS EVENT CENTRAL OHIO SERIES  w/NTR

Sunday, September 22, 2019 MAZZA'S ET EVENT #13 (NO JUNIORS) 10:00AM START TRICK FLOW TRIPLE PLAY

Saturday, September 28, 2019 HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS 4:00-?

Sunday, September 29, 2019 SLOWMOTION IMPORT TRACK DAY

OCTOBER 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS OR NO PREP??

Saturday, October 12, 2019 TRUCK/ATV/SIDE x SIDE EVENT FINALS 3:00 START

Sunday, October 13, 2019 HORSEPOWER HONEYS FALL TRACK DAY (LADIES ONLY)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 HOT SHOT'S SECRET CASH DAYS+ TRICK or TREAT

Friday, October 25, 2019 FRIDAY NIGHT GAMBLERS  HALLOWEEN ET EVENT

Saturday, October 26, 2019 HALLOWEEN ET + COSTUME PARTY, HOG ROAST, AND TRICK or TREAT 

Sunday, October 27, 2019 HALLOWEEN ET WRAP UP EVENT 10:00AM START

SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND ADJUSTMENT


